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Applicant Number DJ ML BA AS JP MH SPK Total Average Grant amount Totals
City of Sarasota 1/8/2003 147 127 134 98 146 652 130.40 300,000.00$       300,000.00$          
City of Lakeland #1 1/2/2003 125 136 127 131 114 149 782 130.33 299,998.65$       599,998.65$          
City of Coconut Creek 8/1/2003 138 145 112 137 106 144 782 130.33 178,000.00$       777,998.65$          
City of St. Pete Beach 7/4/2003 129 142 112 138 107 143 771 128.50 297,295.76$       1,075,294.41$       
City of Lakeland #2 1/3/2003 117 134 129 129 112 144 765 127.50 161,545.35$       1,236,839.76$       
Sarasota County 1/5/2003 140 120 130 97 150 637 127.40 78,047.50$         1,314,887.26$       
Brevard County 5/1/2003 128 129 117 131 99 143 747 124.50 92,528.09$         1,407,415.35$       
City of Sanford #1 5/3/2003 117 132 121 129 108 139 746 124.33 75,000.00$         1,482,415.35$       
City of Marco Island 1/6/2003 131 131 109 141 103 128 743 123.83 194,481.18$       1,676,896.53$       
City of Sanford #2 5/4/2003 132 131 115 129 103 129 739 123.17 75,650.00$         1,752,546.53$       
City of Oldsmar 7/2/2002 137 123 116 119 99 138 732 122.00 49,436.00$         1,801,982.53$       
City of Miami Beach 6/1/2003 130 131 103 118 98 135 715 119.17 137,946.00$       1,939,928.53$       
City of Gulf Breeze 3/2/2003 130 126 123 116 76 141 712 118.67 16,748.50$         1,956,677.03$       
Panama City 3/3/2003 115 127 116 129 92 130 709 118.17 94,838.64$         2,051,515.67$       
City of Lynn Haven 3/1/2003 109 134 103 127 107 127 707 117.83 96,488.00$         2,148,003.67$       
City of Port Orange 5/5/2003 124 122 109 118 99 132 704 117.33 61,721.45$         2,209,725.12$       
City of Bushnell 5/2/2003 117 124 108 124 103 125 701 116.83 299,258.30$       2,508,983.42$       
City of Tampa 7/1/2003 111 135 101 119 96 138 700 116.67 300,000.00$       2,808,983.42$       
City of Lauderdale Lakes 4/1/2003 122 130 105 120 92 125 694 115.67 92,468.50$         2,901,451.92$       
City of Fort Myers 1/7/2003 105 136 107 123 98 119 688 114.67 198,965.00$       3,100,416.92$       
City of Fort Meade 1/1/2003 83 116 108 121 90 120 638 106.33 25,998.27$         3,126,415.19$       
Manatee County Port Authority 1/9/2003 120 113 82 118 81 111 625 104.17 299,320.00$       3,425,735.19$       
City of Punta Gorda 1/4/2003 92 106 89 110 90 106 593 98.83 124,668.25$       3,550,403.44$       
Harbor Bay Community Dev Dist 7/3/2003 100 92 91 114 90 104 591 98.50 183,330.60$       3,733,734.04$       
City of Riviera Beach 4/2/2003 72 74 84 100 71 70 471 78.50 226,185.00$       3,959,919.04$       
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